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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    13_1SPLI    18_5SPLI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kory Cool              M2529         1/33     1:16:10     1:47:20    5:54     2:34:13
2     Jeff Mescal            M4549         1/52     1:24:39     1:59:47    6:34     2:52:00
3     Thomas Dodge           M3034         1/45     1:28:14     2:05:54    6:54     3:00:41
4     Jeff Williams          M3539         1/66     1:31:09     2:07:51    6:59     3:02:39
5     Nick Elliott           M3034         2/45     1:30:05     2:06:29    7:01     3:03:34
6     Jerod Honrath          M4044         1/59     1:30:04     2:08:17    7:02     3:04:02
7     Nicole Jarvis          F3539         1/66     1:30:40     2:08:42    7:04     3:04:43
8     David Teklits          M3034         3/45     1:31:00     2:08:47    7:04     3:04:54
9     Christopher Brooks     M4044         2/59     1:30:19     2:08:11    7:07     3:06:09
10    Grant MacKinnon        M18UN          1/3     1:28:05     2:06:01    7:08     3:06:42
11    Robert Leone           M3539         2/66     1:30:27     2:08:29    7:16     3:10:07
12    Myrlin Wasko           M4044         3/59     1:33:46     2:12:23    7:16     3:10:09
13    Chris Torres           M3539         3/66     1:36:53     2:14:51    7:19     3:11:19
14    Andrew Marshall        M3034         4/45     1:34:05     2:13:22    7:19     3:11:37
15    Mark Fuchs             M4549         2/52     1:33:22     2:11:51    7:20     3:12:00
16    Nathaniel Berndt       M1924         1/16     1:36:47     2:14:15    7:21     3:12:20
17    Xiaolin Liu            M4549         3/52     1:34:22     2:13:49    7:22     3:12:34
18    Benny Tam              M3034         5/45     1:33:53     2:12:12    7:24     3:13:26
19    James Mullen           M4044         4/59     1:32:41     2:13:36    7:24     3:13:46
20    Jared Wisner           M3034         6/45     1:30:37     2:09:10    7:27     3:15:02
21    Stephen Wood           M3539         4/66     1:37:21     2:17:06    7:27     3:15:08
22    Lawrence Pickert       M3539         5/66     1:38:18     2:17:44    7:28     3:15:14
23    Terry Harlow           M3539         6/66     1:38:16     2:17:43    7:30     3:16:15
24    Tom Pickert            M3539         7/66     1:38:18     2:17:21    7:33     3:17:24
25    Nate Rylander          M2529         2/33     1:31:09     2:09:32    7:33     3:17:44
26    Mandy Hollis           F1924         1/35     1:38:18     2:17:53    7:35     3:18:16
27    Theodore Kardis        M4044         5/59                 2:17:22    7:35     3:18:19
28    K State                M2529         3/33     1:31:12     2:09:35    7:38     3:19:47
29    James Partridge        M2529         4/33     1:30:57     2:11:40    7:38     3:19:50
30    Anthony White          M2529         5/33     1:41:17     2:23:26    7:38     3:19:58
31    Brian Hsia             M3034         7/45     1:35:36     2:17:51    7:39     3:20:12
32    Steve Walters          M3034         8/45     1:35:38     2:17:35    7:42     3:21:27
33    Andy Sanders           M3539         8/66     1:38:19     2:17:50    7:43     3:22:04
34    Dmitriy Valekha        M3539         9/66     1:36:19     2:17:26    7:44     3:22:31
35    Tim Hodges             M3034         9/45     1:36:37     2:17:47    7:45     3:23:01
36    Jason Parks            M3034        10/45     1:39:40     2:20:59    7:48     3:24:01
37    Muge Park              F3539         2/66     1:42:40     2:24:05    7:48     3:24:01
38    Chad Wisham            M4044         6/59     1:30:44     2:10:47    7:49     3:24:41
39    Stephen Cole           M2529         6/33     1:43:56     2:26:12    7:50     3:24:47
40    Raj Patel              M4549         4/52     1:38:44     2:20:59    7:52     3:25:42
41    William Johnson        M2529         7/33     1:38:21     2:17:44    7:52     3:25:47
42    Andrew Kessinger       M3034        11/45     1:43:58     2:26:12    7:52     3:25:54
43    Jessica Connery        F1924         2/35     1:38:22     2:21:14    7:53     3:26:10
44    McKenna Langrehr       F1924         3/35     1:44:15     2:26:57    7:53     3:26:24
45    Steven Labram          M3539        10/66     1:40:59     2:23:02    7:55     3:27:18
46    Philip Hodge           M4549         5/52     1:42:05     2:24:28    7:56     3:27:43
47    Zach Boleyn            M3539        11/66     1:35:14     2:16:49    7:56     3:27:44
48    Tami Christensen       F3034         1/54     1:44:41     2:27:15    7:57     3:27:56
49    Chris Young            M4044         7/59     1:40:39     2:23:07    7:57     3:28:01
50    Matthew Olberding      M4044         8/59     1:38:09     2:18:22    7:57     3:28:05
51    Rachel Peck            F3539         3/66     1:39:30     2:22:07    7:58     3:28:21
52    Sanford Ginsburg       M4044         9/59     1:44:15     2:27:26    7:58     3:28:38
53    William Black          M3034        12/45     1:44:57     2:27:32    7:59     3:29:03
54    Timothy Decker         M3034        13/45     1:44:45     2:26:44    8:00     3:29:14
55    Tim Nordberg           M3034        14/45     1:45:01     2:27:31    8:00     3:29:20
56    Cade Remsburg          M4044        10/59     1:36:56     2:20:27    8:00     3:29:24
57    Jodie Hearlson         F2529         1/55     1:45:01     2:27:39    8:00     3:29:26
58    Andrew Besser          M4044        11/59     1:38:15     2:18:25    8:00     3:29:30
59    Scott Smith            M3539        12/66                 2:27:30    8:01     3:29:36
60    Graig Suvannavejh      M4044        12/59     1:42:39     2:26:24    8:01     3:29:56
61    Charlie Gomez          M3539        13/66     1:39:17     2:22:54    8:01     3:29:57
62    Alyssa Farmer          F2529         2/55     1:45:01     2:27:33    8:01     3:29:59
63    Bennett Gladden        M2529         8/33     1:45:01     2:27:35    8:01     3:29:59
64    Anthony Lee            M4044        13/59     1:45:03     2:27:35    8:01     3:29:59
65    Lezlee Jones           F4044         1/43     1:39:31     2:22:35    8:02     3:30:18
66    Aaron Ideus            M2529         9/33     1:38:23     2:19:47    8:03     3:30:49
67    Sylvain Perret         M5054         1/34     1:40:03     2:25:44    8:03     3:30:52
68    Kimberly Gudenkauf     F4044         2/43     1:44:38     2:27:27    8:04     3:30:54
69    Maria Duemler          F3034         2/54     1:39:29     2:23:00    8:04     3:31:05
70    Adam Rasmussen         M2529        10/33     1:38:11     2:20:06    8:04     3:31:19
71    Mandy Tydlaska         F4044         3/43     1:41:51     2:26:30    8:05     3:31:27
72    Hayden Emerson         M1924         2/16     1:48:32     2:32:47    8:06     3:32:10
73    Leo Tyska              M4549         6/52                            8:07     3:32:27
74    David Smith            M4549         7/52     1:42:29     2:24:32    8:08     3:32:57
75    Kenneth Howey          M3539        14/66     1:39:54     2:22:27    8:08     3:33:02
76    Stephanie Garcia       F2529         3/55     1:48:26     2:32:41    8:10     3:33:34
77    Brent Beckman          M3539        15/66     1:38:28     2:20:04    8:11     3:34:21
78    Kristen Nordberg       F3034         3/54     1:45:09     2:28:07    8:12     3:34:25
79    Knut Haasch            M4549         8/52     1:41:55     2:25:14    8:12     3:34:35
80    Robert Merritt         M3539        16/66     1:40:08     2:24:19    8:13     3:35:12
81    Jane Morris            F3034         4/54     1:45:02     2:27:35    8:17     3:36:57
82    Angela Vetter          F3539         4/66     1:46:05     2:30:58    8:18     3:37:11
83    Cory Scheer            M3539        17/66     1:44:53     2:27:22    8:18     3:37:11
84    John Runnion           M3034        15/45     1:44:57     2:27:28    8:18     3:37:27
85    Mark Wilborn           M3034        16/45     1:52:48     2:34:48    8:19     3:37:32
86    Joshua Bieszad         M3539        18/66     1:44:56     2:27:30    8:20     3:37:58
87    Andrew Elmore          M5054         2/34     1:46:31     2:32:02    8:21     3:38:23
88    Joseph Pankratz        M2529        11/33     1:46:01     2:30:22    8:21     3:38:24
89    Patrick Newman         M3539        19/66     1:48:36     2:33:13    8:21     3:38:26
90    Amy Finke              F3034         5/54     1:45:46     2:30:06    8:21     3:38:41
91    Aaron Cook             M3034        17/45     1:33:40     2:15:29    8:22     3:38:56
92    Paul Fisher            M3034        18/45     1:45:00     2:30:21    8:22     3:39:04
93    Michael Holton         M2529        12/33     1:50:18     2:34:40    8:22     3:39:05
94    Gene Handza            M4549         9/52     1:44:15     2:27:52    8:22     3:39:05
95    Steve Johnson          M5054         3/34     1:48:42     2:33:49    8:23     3:39:12
96    Adam Mickelson         M2529        13/33     1:38:24     2:22:28    8:23     3:39:16
97    Daron Pratt            M4044        14/59     1:51:21     2:35:13    8:23     3:39:19
98    Simon Ross             M3034        19/45     1:48:28     2:33:44    8:23     3:39:27
99    Ryan McDonald          M3034        20/45     1:42:32     2:24:33    8:23     3:39:34
100   Robert Fisher          M4549        10/52     1:50:14     2:34:41    8:23     3:39:35
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101   Kenny Miller           M3539        20/66     1:50:16     2:34:43    8:23     3:39:36
102   Austin Arnall          M1924         3/16     1:45:02     2:27:41    8:25     3:40:07
103   Mary Hoyt              F3034         6/54     1:54:05     2:38:52    8:25     3:40:16
104   Rob Burritt            M4044        15/59     1:43:19     2:30:00    8:25     3:40:29
105   Donna Distefano        F4044         4/43     1:46:59     2:32:09    8:26     3:40:35
106   Adam Monaghan          M3034        21/45     1:51:07     2:35:43    8:26     3:40:53
107   Howard Ting            M1924         4/16     1:48:06     2:32:37    8:27     3:41:12
108   Sarah Graves           F4044         5/43     1:50:14     2:34:41    8:27     3:41:13
109   Kelly Lepert           M3034        22/45     1:48:31     2:33:49    8:29     3:42:05
110   Robert Graham          M3539        21/66     1:46:29     2:31:31    8:30     3:42:30
111   Jon Tygart             M2529        14/33     1:49:54     2:33:12    8:31     3:42:59
112   Ricardo Barquero       M4044        16/59     1:48:49     2:34:01    8:33     3:43:47
113   Ravi Dronavalli        M4044        17/59     1:43:01     2:28:47    8:33     3:43:54
114   Bryan Gross            M5559         1/20     1:49:55     2:35:16    8:34     3:44:11
115   Charles Mayfield       M4549        11/52     1:54:58     2:41:26    8:34     3:44:20
116   Jeremy Messerly        M3539        22/66     1:40:35     2:26:50    8:35     3:44:40
117   Christopher Kraska     M5054         4/34     1:48:33     2:34:21    8:36     3:45:10
118   Shannon Kohler         F4549         1/34     1:47:03     2:33:32    8:37     3:45:30
119   Steve Kleiboeker       M5054         5/34     1:42:53     2:29:03    8:38     3:46:07
120   Jay Buzhardt           M4044        18/59     1:46:15     2:32:51    8:39     3:46:19
121   Robyn Gonzales         F3034         7/54     1:46:44     2:32:02    8:40     3:46:45
122   Francy Mueller         F3539         5/66     1:51:05     2:35:44    8:40     3:46:51
123   Dennis Ruiz            M3034        23/45     1:47:19     2:31:52    8:40     3:46:54
124   Jacy Cramer            F3539         6/66     1:50:54     2:37:24    8:40     3:46:59
125   Jeffrey Cramer         M5054         6/34     1:50:54     2:37:25    8:40     3:46:59
126   Craig Luebke           M4044        19/59     1:49:00     2:33:50    8:41     3:47:09
127   Angie Scheller         F3539         7/66     1:49:00     2:33:51    8:41     3:47:15
128   Bradley Feagan         M1924         5/16     1:54:26     2:41:10    8:41     3:47:22
129   Kara Azotea            F1924         4/35     1:47:34     2:34:41    8:41     3:47:23
130   Drew Yarkosky          M2529        15/33     1:46:02     2:31:51    8:42     3:47:32
131   Kristy Herman          F3539         8/66     1:50:36     2:36:10    8:42     3:47:52
132   Greg Schultz           M5559         2/20     1:54:31     2:41:12    8:44     3:48:30
133   Ellen Van Royen        F4044         6/43     1:49:31     2:35:01    8:44     3:48:36
134   Steve Moses            M4549        12/52     1:56:19     2:43:54    8:44     3:48:47
135   Jerrid Derr            M4044        20/59     1:50:33     2:36:45    8:45     3:48:49
136   Sonja Cashion          F4549         2/34     1:54:25     2:41:01    8:45     3:48:55
137   Greg Schuetz           M4549        13/52     1:49:32     2:36:12    8:45     3:48:58
138   Samantha Wallace       F2529         4/55     1:54:07     2:41:10    8:45     3:49:06
139   Philip Steele          M4549        14/52     1:50:34     2:36:47    8:45     3:49:07
140   Bridget May            F2529         5/55     1:52:38     2:39:51    8:46     3:49:26
141   Abigail Braida         F1924         5/35     1:52:04     2:40:01    8:47     3:50:04
142   Justin Knapp           M3034        24/45     1:51:20     2:38:31    8:47     3:50:04
143   Patricia Albert        F5054         1/26     1:51:30     2:39:24    8:48     3:50:10
144   Ross Rodefeld          M3034        25/45     1:54:32     2:41:09    8:48     3:50:16
145   Zac Hester             M3539        23/66     1:48:04     2:35:46    8:48     3:50:21
146   Bill Stogsdill         M3539        24/66     1:44:11     2:32:35    8:49     3:50:35
147   Raj Mitra              M5054         7/34     1:54:31     2:41:27    8:49     3:50:35
148   Scott Roach            M5054         8/34     1:54:31     2:41:13    8:49     3:50:36
149   Nolan Mans             M1924         6/16     1:48:03     2:34:00    8:49     3:50:38
150   Sean Ahern             M4549        15/52     1:50:41     2:38:42    8:49     3:50:38
151   Tim Whitmire           M4044        21/59     1:49:52     2:36:43    8:49     3:50:48
152   Caitlin Fairfield      F2529         6/55     1:49:34     2:38:00    8:49     3:50:50
153   Sean Heston            M4549        16/52     1:49:06     2:36:57    8:49     3:50:53
154   Jeffrey Ellwanger      M2529        16/33     1:52:42     2:38:24    8:50     3:51:01
155   Scott Mahlan           M5054         9/34     1:44:07     2:27:08    8:50     3:51:03
156   Dan Cardell            M5559         3/20     1:56:29     2:43:41    8:50     3:51:06
157   Brett Otto             M3539        25/66     1:47:36     2:35:47    8:50     3:51:19
158   Leah Wood              F2529         7/55     1:54:27     2:41:12    8:52     3:52:02
159   Daniel Fields          M3539        26/66     1:45:55     2:30:37    8:52     3:52:03
160   Mike Eavers            M3539        27/66     1:54:10     2:40:35    8:52     3:52:06
161   Jeremy Finke           M4044        22/59     1:43:52     2:35:51    8:52     3:52:12
162   Tj Blodgett            M3034        26/45     1:48:57     2:35:55    8:53     3:52:19
163   Diane Lambert          F5054         2/26     1:58:17     2:45:29    8:53     3:52:29
164   Jerry Mullens          M4549        17/52     1:43:52     2:28:34    8:53     3:52:31
165   Alan Teo               M4549        18/52     1:54:40     2:41:06    8:54     3:53:04
166   Jason Kenesie          M3539        28/66     1:47:49     2:36:54    8:54     3:53:08
167   Amy McCamphill         F2529         8/55     1:53:01     2:40:31    8:55     3:53:24
168   Ryan Patton            M2529        17/33     1:48:32     2:37:15    8:55     3:53:33
169   William Hageman        M3539        29/66     1:45:14     2:32:22    8:55     3:53:33
170   Joe Joyner             M5054        10/34     1:45:41     2:33:10    8:56     3:54:00
171   David Wood             M6064         1/11     1:50:56     2:38:01    8:56     3:54:00
172   Christoper Baker       M2529        18/33     1:46:13     2:33:52    8:57     3:54:07
173   Heather Stockdell      F3539         9/66     1:57:58     2:44:34    8:58     3:54:31
174   Rich Pefley            M3539        30/66     1:56:46     2:44:56    8:58     3:54:43
175   Clay Cothrum           M4044        23/59     1:59:28     2:46:56    8:59     3:54:59
176   Todd Eveland           M4549        19/52     1:50:42     2:38:28    8:59     3:55:01
177   Anna Read              F2529         9/55     1:51:59     2:40:42    8:59     3:55:08
178   Nick Miller            M4044        24/59     1:52:14     2:41:37    8:59     3:55:13
179   Keith August           M3539        31/66     1:58:14     2:46:48    8:59     3:55:15
180   Carrie Grounds         F18UN          1/1     1:53:30     2:41:46    9:01     3:55:53
181   Kelly Winkler          F4044         7/43     1:53:30     2:41:45    9:01     3:55:55
182   Marji Stark            F5054         3/26     1:55:05     2:43:19    9:01     3:56:08
183   Rachael Knight         F3034         8/54     1:54:32     2:41:26    9:01     3:56:10
184   Tricia Martin          F3539        10/66     1:51:35     2:41:34    9:03     3:56:44
185   Tomas Sandoval         M1924         7/16     1:58:25     2:47:48    9:04     3:57:13
186   Nick Koeppel           M1924         8/16     1:58:25     2:47:48    9:04     3:57:14
187   Alyssa Blakeman        F1924         6/35     1:58:50     2:45:02    9:04     3:57:32
188   Carrie Lee             F3539        11/66     2:00:12     2:48:02    9:05     3:57:39
189   Tom Gardner            M5559         4/20     1:49:16     2:38:25    9:06     3:57:59
190   Tiffany Mallard        F2529        10/55     1:59:33     2:48:10    9:06     3:58:11
191   David Clark            M3539        32/66     1:44:50                9:06     3:58:14
192   Per Ove Nordli         M4044        25/59     1:59:39     2:48:21    9:06     3:58:18
193   Jennifer Fletcher      F4044         8/43     1:51:22     2:39:13    9:07     3:58:30
194   Bradley Distler        M1924         9/16     1:59:51     2:48:05    9:07     3:58:39
195   Peter Mittelholzer     M3539        33/66     1:49:04     2:37:41    9:07     3:58:43
196   Rebecca Evatt          F3034         9/54     1:51:34     2:39:35    9:07     3:58:43
197   William Thompson       M4549        20/52     2:00:01     2:48:32    9:07     3:58:44
198   Kate Bernier           F2529        11/55     1:54:09     2:44:01    9:08     3:59:01
199   Michael Klee           M6569          1/5     1:51:37     2:41:10    9:08     3:59:01
200   Anita Zonker           F6064          1/3     1:57:23     2:46:09    9:08     3:59:02
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201   Kristin Ewers          F1924         7/35     1:49:16     2:38:15    9:08     3:59:03
202   Kathryn Taylor         F3034        10/54     1:51:58     2:39:49    9:08     3:59:06
203   Gregory Foxx           M4549        21/52     1:55:03     2:44:18    9:09     3:59:40
204   Wael Sammur            M5054        11/34     2:00:11     2:48:40    9:10     3:59:49
205   Jarod Reisin           M3034        27/45     2:00:55     2:49:00    9:10     3:59:49
206   Rick Gibbons           M5054        12/34     1:57:03     2:46:13    9:10     3:59:59
207   Ray Hoffpauir          M4549        22/52     1:53:44     2:44:25    9:11     4:00:16
208   John Duemler           M3539        34/66     1:41:08     2:35:15    9:11     4:00:26
209   Dashaun Carter         M3539        35/66     1:58:00     2:47:03    9:12     4:00:58
210   John Crumley           M5559         5/20     1:58:21     2:47:18    9:13     4:01:05
211   Rodney Manfredi        M3539        36/66     1:58:05     2:46:39    9:13     4:01:08
212   Kevin Wise             M5054        13/34     1:59:55     2:48:12    9:13     4:01:26
213   Kelly McGonegle        F2529        12/55     2:04:54     2:55:02    9:14     4:01:35
214   Evelio Soriano         M4044        26/59     1:54:14     2:43:33    9:14     4:01:44
215   Jason Meyer            M4044        27/59     2:00:00     2:47:58    9:15     4:01:56
216   Jennifer Forkenbrock   F3539        12/66     1:37:38     2:18:51    9:16     4:02:24
217   Mary Lack              F4549         3/34     1:58:19     2:48:18    9:16     4:02:45
218   Letitia Dakin          F2529        13/55     1:51:06     2:42:41    9:17     4:02:53
219   Jill Vodicka           F3539        13/66     1:51:44     2:44:51    9:17     4:02:55
220   Andy Borders           M3539        37/66     1:47:29     2:33:21    9:17     4:03:09
221   Melissa Whited         F4549         4/34                 2:45:12    9:18     4:03:32
222   Richard Bignall        M5054        14/34     2:02:24     2:51:27    9:19     4:03:47
223   Alexis Reno            F1924         8/35                 2:52:29    9:20     4:04:19
224   Jose Luis Manriquez    M4549        23/52     1:50:58     2:37:50    9:20     4:04:26
225   Brian Fields           M3034        28/45     1:55:59     2:44:15    9:21     4:04:39
226   Greg Beam              M3539        38/66     1:50:34     2:39:25    9:21     4:04:41
227   Randal Mullin          M4549        24/52     2:03:01     2:51:47    9:21     4:04:46
228   Katy Stubbs            F2529        14/55     1:55:44     2:45:16    9:21     4:04:54
229   Pamela Hemphill        F4549         5/34     1:59:41     2:48:13    9:22     4:05:07
230   David Boles            M2529        19/33     1:58:51     2:47:10    9:22     4:05:18
231   Melissa Griffin        F4549         6/34     2:00:11     2:48:39    9:23     4:05:24
232   Rob Leicht             M4044        28/59     2:00:11     2:48:41    9:23     4:05:25
233   Scott Rowland          M3539        39/66     1:56:07     2:44:32    9:23     4:05:32
234   Rick McGregor          M3539        40/66     1:47:29     2:37:56    9:24     4:05:58
235   Thomas Okazaki         M5559         6/20     1:57:31     2:52:41    9:24     4:06:16
236   Jye Chang              M4044        29/59     2:05:50     2:56:26    9:26     4:06:49
237   Matthew Zayd           M3539        41/66     2:03:47     2:56:26    9:29     4:08:17
238   Brenner Sandberg       M3034        29/45     2:05:02     2:57:41    9:30     4:08:31
239   Susan Frisbie          F4044         9/43     2:04:12     2:55:05    9:30     4:08:45
240   James Baertsch         M3034        30/45     1:45:07     2:36:06    9:31     4:09:10
241   Imagene Harris         F2529        15/55     2:04:02     2:54:57    9:31     4:09:17
242   William Stalhandske    M3034        31/45     1:49:57     2:43:38    9:32     4:09:22
243   Holly Barrett          F3034        11/54     2:04:02     2:56:11    9:32     4:09:27
244   Kelly Carman           F2529        16/55     2:00:13     2:51:29    9:32     4:09:30
245   Joshua Hankey          M2529        20/33     2:00:21     2:49:48    9:32     4:09:36
246   Lowell Johnson         M5054        15/34     2:05:31     2:56:24    9:32     4:09:45
247   Eric Self              M4044        30/59     2:04:35     2:56:25    9:33     4:09:50
248   Mark Kramer            M4549        25/52     2:01:24     2:52:37    9:33     4:10:03
249   Jennifer Everett       F4549         7/34     2:01:24     2:52:38    9:33     4:10:03
250   Patrick Rosch          M4044        31/59     1:56:15     2:46:59    9:34     4:10:16
251   Dan Murphy             M4549        26/52     1:46:02     2:34:20    9:34     4:10:18
252   Christopher Roenicke   M3034        32/45     1:54:15     2:43:45    9:34     4:10:34
253   Libby Roberts          F3539        14/66     1:58:03     2:52:04    9:35     4:10:44
254   Michael Baghaei        M6569          2/5                            9:35     4:10:53
255   Stephanie Hoven        F3539        15/66     1:50:19     2:45:13    9:35     4:10:56
256   Randy Dentinger        M4549        27/52                 2:58:41    9:35     4:11:02
257   Troy Saunders          M4044        32/59     1:57:19     2:49:50    9:37     4:11:37
258   Abby Jewell            F1924         9/35     1:58:50     2:48:13    9:37     4:11:52
259   Debbie Gardner         F5054         4/26     1:58:08     2:50:30    9:38     4:12:07
260   Katie Gehrand          F2529        17/55     1:59:44     2:51:48    9:38     4:12:13
261   Melissa Beatty         F3539        16/66     2:00:03     2:51:00    9:38     4:12:15
262   Jessica Pownell        F3034        12/54     2:00:10     2:54:32    9:39     4:12:28
263   Season Schwind         F3539        17/66     2:03:37     2:56:17    9:39     4:12:44
264   Jc Santa Teresa        M5054        16/34     2:02:24     2:51:51    9:40     4:13:04
265   Alex Willis            M5054        17/34     2:00:20     2:50:19    9:40     4:13:15
266   Jennifer Hienton       F3034        13/54     2:01:12     2:53:35    9:40     4:13:15
267   Ryan Langton           M3539        42/66     1:57:48     2:46:50    9:42     4:13:45
268   Kathryn White          F4549         8/34     2:07:41     2:59:18    9:42     4:13:55
269   Jen Murray             F3034        14/54     2:00:09     2:51:32    9:42     4:13:56
270   Amanda Gutierrez       F3539        18/66     2:07:56     3:00:15    9:42     4:14:04
271   Amanda Cunningham      F3539        19/66     2:07:58     3:00:17    9:42     4:14:05
272   Neftali Hernandez      M3539        43/66     1:57:55     2:47:49    9:43     4:14:14
273   Chris England          M4549        28/52     1:59:50     2:48:58    9:43     4:14:22
274   Stephen Burch          M3539        44/66     2:08:46     2:59:16    9:45     4:15:02
275   Tyler Burch            M3539        45/66     2:08:46     2:59:15    9:45     4:15:02
276   Kala Sigler            F5054         5/26     2:04:06     2:54:55    9:45     4:15:09
277   Fernando Andrade       M3539        46/66     1:50:13     2:40:18    9:45     4:15:20
278   Heidi Coates           F4044        10/43     2:02:51     2:55:26    9:46     4:15:46
279   Paul Potts             M5054        18/34     1:59:45     2:47:17    9:47     4:15:55
280   Brady Randall          M4044        33/59     2:03:43     2:55:55    9:47     4:15:59
281   Lisa Fitzpatrick       F3539        20/66     2:06:16     2:58:52    9:47     4:16:00
282   Tyler Mantz            M2529        21/33     1:50:39     2:42:51    9:47     4:16:05
283   Alex Riester           M2529        22/33     2:00:18     2:49:11    9:47     4:16:07
284   George Decker          M5054        19/34     2:00:28     2:51:11    9:47     4:16:13
285   Mary Martin            F3034        15/54     2:06:43     2:58:06    9:48     4:16:23
286   Melissa Summers        F2529        18/55     2:00:41     2:55:01    9:50     4:17:20
287   Steve Alm              M3034        33/45     2:07:51     3:00:55    9:51     4:17:44
288   Pam Henderson          F5054         6/26     2:05:58     3:01:59    9:51     4:17:55
289   Joni Wilson            F5559         1/13                            9:51     4:17:58
290   Shalich Maglich        F3539        21/66     2:01:00     2:54:37    9:51     4:18:01
291   Amy Meyer              F2529        19/55     2:04:21     2:56:16    9:52     4:18:05
292   Tom Possley            M5559         7/20     2:05:48     2:57:29    9:53     4:18:35
293   Amanda Bradford        F4044        11/43     2:10:16     3:02:57    9:53     4:18:51
294   Shauna Morimoto        F4549         9/34     2:00:10     2:50:05    9:53     4:18:53
295   David Downey           M5054        20/34     2:01:15     2:49:01    9:53     4:18:55
296   Nicholas Moore         M3034        34/45     2:00:11     2:51:31    9:54     4:18:57
297   Brock Rowatt           M4044        34/59     2:10:13     3:02:54    9:54     4:19:00
298   Bob Schluben           M4044        35/59     1:52:07     2:45:31    9:54     4:19:01
299   Jennifer Tieman        F4044        12/43     2:10:16     3:02:56    9:54     4:19:05
300   Matthew Knox           M5054        21/34     2:15:17     3:09:51    9:55     4:19:24
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301   Jennifer Sanchez       F3539        22/66     2:00:08     2:51:51    9:55     4:19:34
302   Jason Wallis           M3539        47/66     1:56:05     2:47:28    9:55     4:19:37
303   Robert Mann            M4044        36/59     2:06:33     2:58:43    9:55     4:19:44
304   Denny Gillard          M4044        37/59     1:52:47     2:41:48    9:55     4:19:46
305   Rebecka Jensen         F1924        10/35     2:15:03     3:09:14    9:57     4:20:16
306   Micaela Rausch         F1924        11/35     2:15:03     3:09:14    9:57     4:20:17
307   Wade Rowatt            M4044        38/59                 3:04:16    9:57     4:20:19
308   Stephen Losey          M3539        48/66     2:11:34     3:04:19    9:57     4:20:25
309   Amy Maher              F3539        23/66     2:04:34     2:56:50    9:58     4:21:06
310   Carol Frike            F4044        13/43     2:04:28     2:56:56    9:59     4:21:15
311   Brooke Newton          F2529        20/55     2:00:58     2:54:56   10:00     4:21:57
312   John Torola            M5054        22/34     2:03:44     2:55:58   10:01     4:22:11
313   Bob Galvin             M5054        23/34     1:58:00     2:54:04   10:03     4:23:08
314   Sabrina McCarley       F2529        21/55     2:02:54     2:56:28   10:05     4:23:53
315   Allyson Geschwentner   F1924        12/35     2:13:55     3:08:36   10:05     4:24:03
316   Chelsea Mackenzie      F2529        22/55     2:15:09     3:09:55   10:06     4:24:33
317   Merideth McFarland     F1924        13/35     2:14:32     3:03:41   10:07     4:24:43
318   Meredith Harper        F3034        16/54     2:01:01     2:54:39   10:07     4:24:46
319   Annie Combs            F3034        17/54     1:59:49     2:53:38   10:07     4:24:47
320   Ryan Brush             M3539        49/66     1:54:45     2:43:45   10:07     4:24:53
321   Sarah Oliver           F3539        24/66     2:05:47     3:00:22   10:08     4:25:28
322   Michala Comer          F4044        14/43     2:06:45     3:03:03   10:09     4:25:33
323   Mark Block             M4549        29/52     1:57:18     2:49:49   10:09     4:25:35
324   Maranda Smith          F3539        25/66     2:10:05     3:03:26   10:09     4:25:36
325   Shelley Fehrenbach Fri F3034        18/54     2:12:14     3:06:57   10:09     4:25:36
326   Cristie Seiler         F2529        23/55     2:02:41     2:56:55   10:09     4:25:37
327   Kristine Sherrill      F5054         7/26     2:05:57     3:02:00   10:09     4:25:40
328   Heather Sells          F3539        26/66     2:02:10     2:57:48   10:09     4:25:52
329   Auxiliadora Lendinez   F2529        24/55     2:03:07     2:59:24   10:09     4:25:55
330   Jonathan Campos        M3034        35/45     1:54:04     2:48:21   10:10     4:26:00
331   Steven Go              M5054        24/34     1:46:06     2:37:08   10:11     4:26:32
332   Dave Cunningham        M5054        25/34     2:02:06     2:53:44   10:11     4:26:35
333   Rachael Graddy         F2529        25/55     2:06:44     3:00:04   10:11     4:26:45
334   Vance Hampleman        M4549        30/52     1:46:06     2:37:07   10:11     4:26:46
335   Laura Ceraolo          F4044        15/43     2:11:07     3:05:48   10:13     4:27:17
336   Edward Morehouse       M2529        23/33     2:09:03     3:04:08   10:13     4:27:32
337   Samuel Williams        M6064         2/11     2:09:49     3:02:31   10:13     4:27:33
338   Chrissi Blake          F4044        16/43     2:14:12     3:08:49   10:14     4:27:54
339   Beth Gulley            F4044        17/43     2:09:58     3:04:56   10:15     4:28:11
340   Amy Pace               F4044        18/43     2:09:59     3:04:56   10:15     4:28:11
341   Pamela Okazaki         F4549        10/34     2:12:18     3:07:02   10:15     4:28:22
342   Ryan Artzer            M1924        10/16     2:04:36     3:02:19   10:16     4:28:33
343   Johann Focken          M1924        11/16     2:04:36     3:02:20   10:16     4:28:34
344   Dave Cockman           M5559         8/20     2:12:25     3:11:09   10:16     4:28:35
345   Toni Culbertson        F3034        19/54     2:08:26     3:05:10   10:16     4:28:37
346   Brian Webb             M3539        50/66     1:45:28     2:42:38   10:16     4:28:38
347   Crisgean Losbanos      M3034        36/45     2:06:22     2:58:48   10:17     4:29:11
348   Jodi Saso              F3539        27/66     2:15:26     3:10:23   10:18     4:29:30
349   Kelly Pajak            F3539        28/66     2:01:44     2:59:27   10:18     4:29:44
350   Daniel Worthington     M1924        12/16     1:34:12     2:29:19   10:19     4:30:13
351   Michelle Mazour        F4044        19/43     1:57:22     2:54:51   10:19     4:30:16
352   Jesse Shields          M3034        37/45     1:57:27     2:55:35   10:20     4:30:22
353   Shannon Bostick        F3539        29/66     2:17:51     3:12:31   10:20     4:30:27
354   Cal Dewitt             M5054        26/34     2:17:50     3:12:30   10:20     4:30:27
355   Seleste King           F4044        20/43     2:10:48     3:05:39   10:20     4:30:28
356   Jessica Rutherford     F3034        20/54     2:07:09     3:03:37   10:20     4:30:36
357   Michael Kohler         M4549        31/52                 2:49:28   10:21     4:30:46
358   Glenn Amante           M4044        39/59     2:02:44     2:58:53   10:21     4:30:58
359   Ronald Ruffner         M4549        32/52     2:09:19     3:02:31   10:21     4:31:01
360   Kenneth Tomlen         M4044        40/59     2:16:08     3:11:41   10:22     4:31:23
361   Trauna James           F4044        21/43     2:04:05     2:54:53   10:22     4:31:34
362   Kelly Galvan           F4044        22/43     2:10:15     3:05:19   10:23     4:31:43
363   Brian Dedeke           M4044        41/59     2:06:02     2:59:22   10:23     4:31:52
364   Stephanie Nenninger    F3539        30/66                 3:05:49   10:23     4:31:53
365   Jamila Williams        F3539        31/66     2:15:07     3:11:05   10:24     4:32:14
366   Melissa Briggs         F4549        11/34     2:08:53     3:05:24   10:25     4:32:30
367   Jay Wright             M3539        51/66     1:57:10     2:45:55   10:25     4:32:39
368   Donnavon Isaac         M4549        33/52     2:14:59     3:10:11   10:25     4:32:50
369   Amanda Stevenson       F2529        26/55     1:57:04     2:45:48   10:25     4:32:51
370   Tony Dorrell           M4549        34/52     2:01:21     2:55:10   10:26     4:32:55
371   Emily Betthauser       F1924        14/35     2:02:56     2:59:34   10:26     4:33:06
372   Blanca Zavala          F4549        12/34     2:07:06     3:02:57   10:26     4:33:09
373   Caroline Edsell        F3034        21/54     2:04:13     3:01:37   10:27     4:33:23
374   Lindsay West           F2529        27/55     2:04:13     3:01:32   10:27     4:33:23
375   Christy McRoberts      F4549        13/34     2:06:29     3:06:24   10:28     4:34:04
376   Darla Rogers           F4549        14/34     2:08:46     3:05:47   10:29     4:34:37
377   Terry Murphy           F5054         8/26     2:10:03     3:06:05   10:30     4:34:44
378   Wendell Lafave         M6064         3/11     2:15:20     3:11:44   10:30     4:34:55
379   Amanda Osterdyk        F3539        32/66     2:06:47     3:00:42   10:31     4:35:06
380   Edward Perkins         M4549        35/52     2:15:27     3:10:03   10:31     4:35:21
381   Missi Johnson          F4549        15/34     2:12:06     3:08:22   10:31     4:35:23
382   Rich Powell            M3539        52/66     2:01:03     2:58:55   10:31     4:35:24
383   Cris Nitz              F1924        15/35     2:18:57     3:13:59   10:32     4:35:40
384   Beth Johnson           F5054         9/26     2:12:28     3:09:02   10:32     4:35:52
385   Vanessa Lincoln        F3034        22/54     2:12:45     3:10:21   10:33     4:36:01
386   Amy Blocher            F3034        23/54     2:17:05     3:17:27   10:36     4:37:17
387   Diane Brozek           F5054        10/26     2:14:30     3:10:37   10:36     4:37:18
388   Sarah Louis            F2529        28/55     2:20:12     3:14:05   10:36     4:37:40
389   Jeffrey Hayden         M5559         9/20     2:05:15     3:01:24   10:36     4:37:41
390   Wendy Gish             F3539        33/66     2:15:04     3:10:19   10:37     4:37:58
391   Larry Landry           M6064         4/11     2:13:14     3:09:09   10:37     4:37:59
392   Colleen Vanloh         F5559         2/13     2:14:48     3:09:51   10:39     4:38:36
393   Ron Mather             M5559        10/20     2:19:08     3:18:01   10:39     4:38:42
394   Nick Gonzalez          M3539        53/66     2:04:00     3:03:31   10:40     4:39:03
395   Douglas Leikam         M1924        13/16     1:59:25     2:56:46   10:40     4:39:04
396   Rakshit Goswami        M2529        24/33     2:20:11     3:16:26   10:40     4:39:23
397   Patricia Smith         F1924        16/35     2:15:09     3:10:04   10:41     4:39:44
398   Hannah Busenitz        F2529        29/55     2:14:07     3:12:38   10:41     4:39:48
399   Hilary Beck            F3034        24/54     2:20:15     3:18:14   10:41     4:39:53
400   Michael Brown          M4549        36/52     2:20:15     3:17:38   10:41     4:39:54
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401   Jo May                 F6569          1/2     2:15:17     3:15:52   10:42     4:40:06
402   Alvin Winchester       M3539        54/66     2:05:11     3:02:36   10:42     4:40:11
403   Russell Bennett        M4044        42/59     2:07:32     3:06:31   10:43     4:40:29
404   Donna Ackley           F4044        23/43     2:15:26     3:10:24   10:43     4:40:30
405   Rachael Livingston     F5559         3/13     2:11:48     3:08:36   10:43     4:40:36
406   Maureen Reagan         M3539        55/66     2:23:14     3:20:30   10:43     4:40:38
407   Brian Gay              M4549        37/52     2:03:02     3:05:22   10:44     4:41:11
408   Kayla Schoettel        F2529        30/55     2:11:57     3:09:39   10:45     4:41:17
409   Lisa Hernandez         F3539        34/66     2:12:46     3:10:08   10:46     4:41:46
410   Cassandra Penner       F4044        24/43     2:20:21     3:19:32   10:46     4:41:50
411   Becky Fields           F4549        16/34     2:05:19     3:04:54   10:46     4:41:50
412   Cheryl Baumann         F4549        17/34     2:15:58     3:14:57   10:46     4:41:59
413   Christopher Rhinehart  M3034        38/45     2:04:58     3:03:40   10:47     4:42:09
414   Sharon Schroder        F4549        18/34     2:16:16     3:14:53   10:48     4:42:46
415   Melanie Linderer       F3539        35/66     2:13:11     3:09:40   10:48     4:42:48
416   Lori Kramer            F3539        36/66     2:13:11     3:09:40   10:48     4:42:48
417   Michael Hammonds       M4549        38/52     2:05:33     3:00:11   10:48     4:42:50
418   Justin Long            M2529        25/33     2:04:36     3:04:29   10:48     4:42:53
419   Kerry Fierke           F3539        37/66     2:08:56     3:05:50   10:49     4:43:13
420   Vicky Burns            F4549        19/34     2:14:20     3:11:24   10:50     4:43:27
421   Taylor McBroom         F1924        17/35     2:07:01     3:05:27   10:51     4:44:01
422   John Dietrich          M5559        11/20     2:18:36     3:18:23   10:52     4:44:24
423   Garrett Garmon         M1924        14/16     1:58:04     2:56:46   10:52     4:44:33
424   Amanda Tillery         F3034        25/54     2:14:20     3:11:17   10:52     4:44:36
425   Kellye Baggett         F4044        25/43     2:17:57     3:15:38   10:53     4:44:44
426   Jennifer Eloge         F3539        38/66     2:14:29     3:10:20   10:53     4:45:00
427   Joe Hokhold            M4549        39/52     2:13:30     3:12:09   10:54     4:45:22
428   Christopher Todd       M3539        56/66     2:05:08     2:57:09   10:54     4:45:30
429   Kendra Kunshek         F3034        26/54     2:20:27     3:19:22   10:55     4:45:47
430   Katherine Swan         F2529        31/55     2:23:45     3:22:06   10:55     4:45:52
431   Jordann Bell           F1924        18/35     2:07:30     3:08:34   10:56     4:46:14
432   Tammy Hambleton        F5054        11/26     2:17:22     3:16:24   10:58     4:46:58
433   Paula Bolz             F4549        20/34     2:17:21     3:16:22   10:58     4:46:59
434   Justin Brown           M2529        26/33     2:26:00     3:24:38   10:59     4:47:34
435   Kaylene Brown          F2529        32/55     2:26:00     3:24:38   10:59     4:47:34
436   Kushal Gurung          M4044        43/59     2:15:28     3:14:52   10:59     4:47:38
437   Reema Shrestha         F4044        26/43     2:15:34     3:14:52   10:59     4:47:38
438   Ashley Long            F3034        27/54     2:20:27     3:19:19   10:59     4:47:43
439   Thomas Morehead        M3539        57/66     2:14:38     3:10:30   11:01     4:48:20
440   Trudy Nelson           F3539        39/66     2:17:03     3:16:36   11:01     4:48:24
441   Jennifer Fenton        F3034        28/54     2:15:21     3:10:20   11:01     4:48:24
442   Catherine Sullivan     F3034        29/54     2:17:04     3:16:37   11:01     4:48:25
443   Jamie Brooksher        F3034        30/54     2:20:27     3:19:22   11:01     4:48:28
444   Jenn Pellegrino        F2529        33/55     2:11:35     3:15:01   11:02     4:48:43
445   Amanda Hawkins         F3034        31/54     2:11:36     3:15:03   11:02     4:48:43
446   David Altshuler        M4549        40/52     2:11:20     3:12:25   11:03     4:49:14
447   Michele Griffin        F5559         4/13     2:19:58     3:17:41   11:03     4:49:20
448   Courtney Hatfield      F2529        34/55     2:22:52               11:03     4:49:21
449   Troy Turley            M4549        41/52     2:28:08     3:25:44   11:04     4:49:42
450   Ken Fattmann           M5559        12/20     2:24:56     3:23:22   11:04     4:49:52
451   Gregory Kincaid        M5559        13/20     2:17:08     3:16:59   11:05     4:50:05
452   John Luster            M5559        14/20     2:07:37     3:08:38   11:05     4:50:10
453   Vanessa Linenberger    F2529        35/55     2:17:08     3:18:35   11:05     4:50:12
454   Rudolph B Koziol Jr    M6064         5/11     2:15:12     3:10:20   11:06     4:50:35
455   Emily Lupcho           F3034        32/54     2:15:13     3:10:17   11:06     4:50:35
456   Brian Salm             M4044        44/59     2:15:59     3:17:57   11:06     4:50:35
457   James Green            M3539        58/66     2:16:13     3:15:41   11:06     4:50:38
458   Amy Jennings           F3539        40/66     2:15:26     3:15:06   11:07     4:50:49
459   Jeffrey Alger          M4044        45/59     2:14:03     3:17:11   11:07     4:50:55
460   Sheena Rancourt        F3034        33/54     2:25:58     3:24:27   11:07     4:50:57
461   Dennis Hafford         M4044        46/59     2:15:06     3:15:38   11:07     4:51:06
462   Chris Winters          M3034        39/45     2:10:27     3:11:56   11:08     4:51:34
463   Laura Wooden           F1924        19/35     2:18:57     3:14:00   11:09     4:51:43
464   Elizabeth Mc Cormick   F1924        20/35     2:10:48     3:12:06   11:10     4:52:08
465   Jacqueline Ensley      F2529        36/55     2:13:36     3:16:30   11:11     4:52:41
466   Brenda McClelland      F4549        21/34     2:26:29               11:11     4:52:59
467   Quang Le               M3539        59/66     2:31:44     3:33:53   11:12     4:53:23
468   Terry Fairchild        M4549        42/52     2:19:02     3:15:31   11:13     4:53:29
469   John Michel            M5054        27/34     2:30:32     3:30:46   11:14     4:54:06
470   Marshall Hamilton      M4044        47/59     1:58:06     2:49:53   11:15     4:54:29
471   Aino Pietilainen       F2529        37/55     2:29:19     3:29:22   11:15     4:54:33
472   Connie Smith           F4549        22/34     2:30:03     3:28:46   11:16     4:55:11
473   Amber Smith            F3539        41/66     2:24:39     3:24:51   11:17     4:55:14
474   Paul Nickell           M2529        27/33     2:19:48     3:17:12   11:18     4:55:39
475   Corissa Pate           F3034        34/54     2:13:27     3:14:19   11:18     4:55:42
476   Christa Weldon         F1924        21/35     2:18:06     3:18:54   11:18     4:55:50
477   Anna Beahm             F1924        22/35     2:18:06     3:18:55   11:18     4:55:50
478   Danny Lara             M4044        48/59     2:19:39     3:14:31   11:19     4:56:16
479   Randall Baker          M4044        49/59     2:17:56     3:15:38   11:19     4:56:17
480   Holly Burk             F2529        38/55     2:30:11     3:30:51   11:20     4:56:53
481   Aspen Vanhooser        F1924        23/35     2:13:39     3:19:43   11:21     4:56:59
482   Kerry Jewell           F5054        12/26     2:23:00     3:22:58   11:21     4:57:19
483   Steven Felson          M4549        43/52     2:15:41     3:17:18   11:22     4:57:27
484   Angie O'Brien          F1924        24/35     1:58:18     2:53:04   11:22     4:57:30
485   Alexandria Walenz      F1924        25/35     1:58:17     2:53:04   11:22     4:57:30
486   Janice Markulin        F4044        27/43     2:16:24     3:19:54   11:23     4:57:57
487   Jason Griffiths        M2529        28/33     2:13:03     3:18:36   11:23     4:58:04
488   Justin Wyatt           M3539        60/66     2:12:40     3:13:59   11:24     4:58:21
489   Laurie Baker           F4549        23/34     2:13:51     3:16:08   11:24     4:58:26
490   Katy Hall              F3539        42/66     2:26:55     3:27:00   11:24     4:58:26
491   Jennifer Worthington   F2529        39/55     2:24:59     3:25:01   11:25     4:59:02
492   Alison Berg            F1924        26/35     2:17:56     3:19:49   11:26     4:59:26
493   Kelly Pfannenstiel     F5054        13/26     2:30:05     3:30:59   11:27     4:59:48
494   Michael Pfannenstiel   M4549        44/52     2:30:05     3:30:42   11:27     4:59:48
495   Kelly Cooper           F4044        28/43     2:20:12     3:19:34   11:28     5:00:08
496   Grant Rix              M18UN          2/3     2:33:57     3:36:30   11:30     5:00:51
497   Renee Weilbaker        F3539        43/66     2:17:04     3:17:30   11:31     5:01:18
498   Mike Schwartz          M5054        28/34     2:20:04     3:21:18   11:31     5:01:30
499   Sue Colgan-Borror      F6064          2/3     2:19:49     3:24:29   11:32     5:01:53
500   Bryanne Schulz         F3034        35/54     2:18:45     3:19:09   11:35     5:03:09
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501   David Karr             M5054        29/34     2:21:40     3:22:22   11:35     5:03:21
502   Kelli Schoenthaler     F3034        36/54     2:14:45     3:20:44   11:36     5:03:37
503   Anthony Roh            M3539        61/66     2:29:56     3:28:44   11:37     5:04:17
504   Catherine Sparks       F3034        37/54     2:27:20     3:31:26   11:38     5:04:23
505   Nicole Garrett         F3034        38/54     2:29:49     3:30:45   11:38     5:04:40
506   Katie Riley            F2529        40/55     2:20:52     3:26:04   11:38     5:04:42
507   Bryan Smith            M4044        50/59     2:15:58     3:21:57   11:39     5:04:50
508   Hannah Neill           F1924        27/35     2:19:43     3:20:58   11:39     5:04:53
509   Kathleen Dwyer         F5054        14/26     2:19:35     3:24:46   11:40     5:05:24
510   Julie Graham           F3539        44/66     2:25:50     3:27:49   11:40     5:05:39
511   Sharon Zahner Smith    F5559         5/13     2:22:06     3:22:17   11:41     5:05:53
512   Carolyn McKune         F2529        41/55     2:15:09     3:17:27   11:41     5:05:53
513   Annie Meredith         F2529        42/55     2:29:54     3:30:55   11:42     5:06:17
514   Rebecca Philip-Blunt   F3034        39/54     2:21:32     3:23:18   11:42     5:06:18
515   Briana Holmes          F2529        43/55     2:21:48     3:23:34   11:43     5:06:33
516   Carolyn Vivian         F4044        29/43     2:21:56     3:27:10   11:43     5:06:45
517   Evan Mietchen          M1924        15/16     2:15:26     3:16:18   11:43     5:06:48
518   Chelsea Jamison        F1924        28/35     2:15:26     3:16:19   11:43     5:06:48
519   Traci Scardina         F3539        45/66     2:17:57     3:21:54   11:44     5:07:05
520   Rick Roeber            M5559        15/20     2:30:03     3:33:34   11:44     5:07:05
521   Michelle Leach         F3034        40/54     2:24:08     3:29:54   11:44     5:07:06
522   Alan Joyner            M2529        29/33     2:20:01     3:26:24   11:44     5:07:21
523   Dawn Gauvin            F4549        24/34     2:20:01     3:26:26   11:44     5:07:22
524   Stephanie Davenport    F3034        41/54     2:32:36               11:45     5:07:44
525   Donald Ying            M3034        40/45     2:22:52     3:27:26   11:46     5:07:56
526   Kadee Miller           F3539        46/66     2:26:44     3:28:15   11:46     5:08:02
527   Amy Reed               F3539        47/66     2:26:07     3:26:59   11:47     5:08:23
528   Gilberto Sosa          M4549        45/52     2:17:59     3:24:52   11:48     5:08:52
529   Gina Healy             F3539        48/66     2:32:30     3:34:17   11:49     5:09:16
530   Barbara Shafer         F5559         6/13     2:28:12     3:31:01   11:50     5:09:38
531   Rachel Warne           F3539        49/66     2:25:49     3:30:59   11:50     5:09:43
532   Nile Griffiths         M6064         6/11     2:14:50     3:18:36   11:52     5:10:41
533   Amy May                F3539        50/66     2:21:54     3:28:36   11:53     5:10:55
534   Katherine Pickering    F5559         7/13     2:32:34     3:32:22   11:53     5:10:56
535   Jennifer Ramirez       F3539        51/66     2:21:54     3:28:37   11:53     5:10:56
536   Jeremy Oxborrow        M3034        41/45     2:22:53     3:25:54   11:54     5:11:37
537   Kimberly Light         F3034        42/54     2:23:10     3:33:03   11:55     5:11:58
538   Kirby Still            M4549        46/52     2:36:55     3:41:09   11:57     5:12:47
539   Pamm Hunter            F5054        15/26     2:26:34     3:31:45   11:57     5:12:51
540   Kathy Spasoff          F4549        25/34     2:27:53     3:34:00   11:57     5:12:56
541   David Lyon             M5559        16/20     2:29:58     3:31:30   11:58     5:13:19
542   Scott Olitsky          M5054        30/34     2:29:58     3:31:30   11:58     5:13:20
543   Sabrina Aguilar        F3034        43/54     2:28:53     3:29:45   11:59     5:13:54
544   Roman Broyles          M4044        51/59     2:24:48     3:29:31   12:01     5:14:27
545   Kathy Hoover           F5054        16/26     2:28:51     3:29:31   12:01     5:14:28
546   Guy Harris             M3034        42/45     2:37:36     3:41:54   12:01     5:14:43
547   Michael Beaven         M4549        47/52     2:17:08     3:16:37   12:02     5:15:13
548   Mark Wolff             M3539        62/66     2:24:53     3:24:55   12:02     5:15:13
549   Marci White            F3034        44/54     2:30:17     3:33:09   12:02     5:15:14
550   Sarah Beck             F3539        52/66     2:37:25     3:43:14   12:03     5:15:33
551   Jennifer Barker        F3539        53/66     2:31:04     3:33:56   12:04     5:16:01
552   Jesica Salyer          F2529        44/55     2:25:29     3:33:46   12:05     5:16:20
553   John Penner            M4044        52/59     2:20:21     3:20:52   12:05     5:16:20
554   Thomas Kimball         M5559        17/20     2:15:08     3:19:34   12:06     5:16:42
555   David Peabody          M5054        31/34     2:30:12     3:30:55   12:11     5:19:05
556   Lisa Jones             F4549        26/34     2:22:52     3:30:18   12:12     5:19:13
557   Michaela Gustafson     F1924        29/35     2:18:59     3:21:44   12:13     5:19:41
558   Diane Montgomery       F4549        27/34     2:22:49     3:33:44   12:13     5:19:42
559   Thomas Gibson          M4549        48/52     2:28:49     3:34:27   12:13     5:19:49
560   Bethany Hiskey         F1924        30/35     2:30:26     3:31:06   12:15     5:20:32
561   David Tucker           M6569          3/5     2:37:55     3:41:47   12:17     5:21:30
562   Brian Henry            M3539        63/66     2:25:00     3:33:11   12:18     5:22:02
563   Charlotte Johnson      F2529        45/55     2:23:09     3:33:47   12:19     5:22:33
564   Andrea Bernard         F3539        54/66     2:13:31     3:12:36   12:20     5:22:51
565   Katherine McBride      F2529        46/55     2:30:03     3:33:27   12:20     5:23:07
566   Bria Jones             F1924        31/35     2:31:06     3:38:58   12:23     5:24:02
567   Janice Haney           F4044        30/43     2:28:39     3:34:59   12:25     5:25:04
568   Renee Gillard          F3539        55/66     2:35:46     3:42:06   12:27     5:25:55
569   Colleen Wilson         F3539        56/66     2:42:01     3:50:50   12:28     5:26:12
570   Darlene Winfrey        F3034        45/54     2:30:05     3:31:07   12:31     5:27:41
571   David Jean             M4549        49/52     2:25:28     3:29:00   12:31     5:27:54
572   Sarah Parrish          F3539        57/66     2:36:58     3:42:09   12:33     5:28:32
573   Lori Anderson          F3539        58/66     2:43:20     3:51:42   12:34     5:29:01
574   Rebecca Luna           F5559         8/13     2:22:55     3:34:51   12:34     5:29:11
575   Valerie Elazegui       F2529        47/55     2:35:36     3:47:05   12:35     5:29:29
576   Halbert Walston        M3539        64/66     2:34:05     3:43:51   12:37     5:30:10
577   Jodi Seymour           F4044        31/43     2:37:53     3:46:37   12:39     5:31:03
578   Kenneth Willis         M4044        53/59     2:37:54     3:46:37   12:39     5:31:03
579   Mel Martinez Baldridge F4044        32/43     2:32:13     3:42:10   12:39     5:31:18
580   Tabitha Scott          F1924        32/35     2:55:43               12:39     5:31:22
581   Kara Campos            F2529        48/55     2:23:12     3:29:37   12:40     5:31:49
582   Dan Knapp              M4044        54/59     2:30:48     3:39:01   12:41     5:32:11
583   Daniel Williams        M2529        30/33     2:24:43     3:40:23   12:43     5:33:08
584   Jennifer Johnson       F4044        33/43     2:34:19     3:40:55   12:44     5:33:28
585   Melissa Baker          F3539        59/66     2:33:17     3:44:21   12:44     5:33:30
586   Bradley Schwartz       M6064         7/11     2:40:59     3:49:51   12:46     5:34:16
587   Jeffrey Hollington     M4044        55/59     2:29:52     3:41:44   12:47     5:34:42
588   Shirley Kramer         F4044        34/43     2:41:25     3:51:02   12:48     5:35:05
589   Dionne Smith           F4549        28/34     2:54:22     4:01:43   12:49     5:35:45
590   Carlo Jurani           M4044        56/59     2:36:37     3:40:51   12:51     5:36:21
591   Curtis Lange           M5054        32/34     2:33:16     3:47:08   12:52     5:36:45
592   Intan Ismail           F3539        60/66     2:31:39     3:41:56   12:52     5:36:46
593   Zurina Idris           F3539        61/66     2:31:39     3:41:56   12:52     5:36:46
594   Scot Barco             M4044        57/59     2:31:19     3:46:44   12:53     5:37:28
595   Carolyn Maddox         F3539        62/66                 3:47:04   12:55     5:38:02
596   Becky Estrin           F5559         9/13     2:33:21     3:44:38   12:58     5:39:30
597   Abbey Strusz           F2529        49/55     2:41:29     3:50:52   12:59     5:39:56
598   Michele Siegrist       F5054        17/26     2:24:03     3:43:36   13:01     5:41:01
599   Catherine Browning     F4044        35/43     2:44:42     3:51:45   13:02     5:41:20
600   Steve Boone            M6569          4/5     2:32:58     3:45:43   13:02     5:41:28
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601   Pat Neff               F70OV          1/1     2:36:12     3:48:08   13:03     5:41:30
602   Dee Cantu              F5054        18/26     2:44:36     3:58:14   13:03     5:41:46
603   James Rizo             M6064         8/11     2:27:48     3:40:06   13:03     5:41:50
604   Maria Frosth           F5054        19/26     2:45:37     3:53:14   13:03     5:41:51
605   Mia Schreiner          F4044        36/43     2:48:02     3:58:07   13:04     5:42:08
606   Floyd Crawford         M4549        50/52     2:41:53     3:55:36   13:05     5:42:27
607   Cara Whitney           F3034        46/54     2:41:53     3:55:36   13:05     5:42:31
608   Brent Plonski          M3034        43/45     2:32:49     3:44:30   13:05     5:42:32
609   Alice Dietz            F3034        47/54     2:32:49     3:44:31   13:05     5:42:32
610   Tim Dearmond           M2529        31/33     2:31:25     3:49:28   13:08     5:43:49
611   Elizabeth Dearmond     F1924        33/35     2:31:25     3:49:29   13:08     5:43:49
612   John Points            M5559        18/20     2:34:21     3:48:51   13:09     5:44:11
613   Lori Schwartz          F5054        20/26     2:42:27     3:52:05   13:09     5:44:21
614   Julie Shoup            F4044        37/43     2:23:04     3:38:15   13:11     5:45:00
615   Martin Bustamante      M2529        32/33     2:14:38     3:28:26   13:12     5:45:30
616   Jo Woods               F2529        50/55     2:37:37     3:41:59   13:16     5:47:23
617   Jason Beddall          M3539        65/66     2:43:48     3:54:48   13:16     5:47:35
618   Belinda Hartranft      F5559        10/13     2:43:38     3:58:45   13:18     5:48:13
619   Jeffrey Chester        M5054        33/34     2:23:00     3:40:22   13:19     5:48:41
620   Roye Stelzer           M6064         9/11     2:41:04     3:55:23   13:22     5:49:48
621   Nurian Toy             F4549        29/34     2:28:46     3:44:52   13:23     5:50:14
622   Jimmy Toy              M4549        51/52     2:19:55     3:35:00   13:23     5:50:15
623   Job Kim                M18UN          3/3     2:04:18     3:57:54   13:24     5:51:02
624   Virginia Tipton        F4549        30/34     2:33:24     3:41:36   13:28     5:52:25
625   Sheri Bevis            F3539        63/66     2:45:30     4:00:25   13:29     5:53:08
626   Amy Lee                F1924        34/35     3:00:03     4:12:23   13:29     5:53:10
627   Tim Garrett            M3034        44/45     2:37:36     3:50:43   13:30     5:53:38
628   Stacy Baker            F4044        38/43     2:45:15     3:56:12   13:31     5:54:07
629   Tom Detore             M6569          5/5     2:45:16     3:56:12   13:32     5:54:09
630   Michael Hoyt           M4549        52/52     2:37:24     3:53:29   13:33     5:54:48
631   Naveen Raj Dhanapal    M2529        33/33     2:31:34     3:50:35   13:34     5:55:09
632   Greg Lewis             M5559        19/20     2:39:11     3:50:52   13:36     5:56:12
633   Rhonda Noonan          F4549        31/34     2:50:56     4:07:22   13:37     5:56:42
634   Lisa Allison           F4549        32/34     2:48:13     4:02:44   13:37     5:56:43
635   Carol Earles           F4044        39/43     2:30:42     3:59:28   13:38     5:57:04
636   Clara Sic Alonzo       F2529        51/55     2:50:58     4:08:42   13:41     5:58:26
637   Damaris Marquez        F3539        64/66     2:50:58     4:08:41   13:42     5:58:44
638   Judy Graham-Garcia     F5054        21/26     2:53:14     4:10:55   13:42     5:58:54
639   Kristina Shelton       F2529        52/55     2:58:51               13:47     6:00:55
640   Kristin Hoxie          F3034        48/54     2:37:38     3:53:08   13:48     6:01:13
641   Catie Blocker          F1924        35/35     2:42:50     4:00:55   13:51     6:02:37
642   Megan McDoulett        F2529        53/55     2:54:47     4:10:44   13:53     6:03:38
643   Stephanie McDoulett    F5559        11/13     2:54:47     4:10:45   13:53     6:03:38
644   Christina Prothe       F4044        40/43     2:52:01     4:08:03   13:56     6:04:44
645   Carol Hughes           F5054        22/26     2:49:26     4:08:40   14:06     6:09:11
646   Edna Wall              F6064          3/3     2:49:26     4:08:41   14:06     6:09:18
647   Larry Wasson           M5559        20/20     2:51:20     4:12:34   14:08     6:10:17
648   Marina White           F2529        54/55     2:51:20     4:12:35   14:08     6:10:17
649   J Ramsey               M3539        66/66     2:40:42     3:57:17   14:12     6:11:41
650   Lori Wesselowski       F4549        33/34     2:54:20     4:11:41   14:13     6:12:16
651   Deborah Wennerstrom    F5559        12/13     3:00:14     4:19:07   14:18     6:14:34
652   Kay Kistenbroker       F5054        23/26     3:00:15     4:19:08   14:19     6:14:46
653   Donielle Charles       F4549        34/34     2:50:58     4:10:19   14:19     6:14:58
654   Abbi Auger             F4044        41/43     2:56:47     4:24:32   14:22     6:16:07
655   Edward Vega            M5054        34/34     2:55:32     4:12:50   14:22     6:16:11
656   Krista Nevarez         F3034        49/54     2:50:35     4:13:15   14:23     6:16:37
657   David Rikke            M6064        10/11     2:54:43     4:12:46   14:25     6:17:31
658   Victor Petersen        M1924        16/16     2:38:21     4:09:09   14:31     6:20:14
659   Kevin Kline            M4044        58/59     2:38:21     4:08:59   14:31     6:20:14
660   Oscar Cantu            M4044        59/59     2:49:24     4:09:07   14:32     6:20:35
661   Heather Pike           F2529        55/55     2:32:38     3:57:41   14:32     6:20:43
662   Karin Evans            F3034        50/54     2:49:24     4:15:02   14:33     6:20:48
663   Raymond Hicks          M6064        11/11     2:49:24     4:15:01   14:33     6:20:50
664   Iris Kampbell          F3034        51/54     2:44:50     4:05:10   14:34     6:21:31
665   Bernadette Bisbing     F3034        52/54     2:44:50     4:05:06   14:34     6:21:32
666   Lichu Sloan            F6569          2/2     3:00:38     4:23:35   14:36     6:22:08
667   Elaine Vallie          F3539        65/66     3:03:46     4:23:19   14:37     6:22:44
668   Tiffany Tygart         F3034        53/54     2:45:36     4:15:26   14:38     6:23:08
669   Sandy Hugill           F4044        42/43     2:56:48     4:24:38   15:16     6:39:50
670   Pam Vanmeter           F5054        24/26     3:11:46     4:37:21   15:22     6:42:30
671   Jackie Flaherty        F3539        66/66     3:09:20     4:37:02   15:27     6:44:43
672   Pamela Mitchell        F5054        25/26     3:09:39     4:36:32   15:28     6:44:52
673   Catherine Thompson     F3034        54/54     3:09:32     4:35:59   15:34     6:47:28
674   Natalie Jo Ehrlich     F5559        13/13     2:58:14     4:34:25   15:46     6:52:40
675   Ramandeep Arora        M3034        45/45     3:03:25     4:34:40   15:49     6:54:17
676   Lynn Schroeder         F5054        26/26     3:14:55     4:46:18   16:09     7:03:03
677   Kenna Barkley          F4044        43/43     3:14:55     4:46:22   16:10     7:03:21
678   Fred Neff              M70OV          1/1     3:02:30     4:32:04   16:31     7:12:29
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